Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No:

INV2054594

-

VIN NO.:

MAKE:

'SERIAL NO.:

BERKSHIRE
BE390BH-40
BEZ051188
4UZAB2DT6ECFH0146

| MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP

5411 SOUTH I-35W

ALVARADO, TX 76009

WARMCASH WARM CASHMERE EXTERIOR PAINT
VINTAGECH VINTAGE CHERRY CABINETRY

40-384

40-1178

40-2366
40-4014
40-228
40-1530
40-RV
40-F
40-FS
40-T

RESIDENTIAL REFRIGERATOR W/2,000
WATT INVERTER

EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT CENTER IN
SIDE WALL

32" LCD TV IN COCKPIT OVERHEAD
SERTA MATTRESS

WOODGRAIN DASH PANELS

SLIDE-OUT TRAY IN BASEMENT STORAGE
RVIA ADVERTISING SEAL

FREIGHT

FUEL SURCHARGE

TOLLS

—

e e

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,381.40

$2,021.30

$984.55
$420.50
$253.75
$1,087.50
$158.05
$1,152.00
$459.00
$17.00

- Base Price

$251,052.00

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

$9,935.05

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




