## Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2054594

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

7329

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE: MODEL: BERKSHIRE BE390BH-40 BEZ051188

SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:

BEZ051188 4UZAB2DT6ECFH0146 SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP 5411 SOUTH I-35W ALVARADO, TX 76009

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer					
STERLINGM	STERLING INTERIOR DECOR	1	\$0.00		
WARMCASH	WARM CASHMERE EXTERIOR PAINT	1	\$0.00		
VINTAGECH	VINTAGE CHERRY CABINETRY	1	\$0.00		
40-384	RESIDENTIAL REFRIGERATOR W/2,000 WATT INVERTER	1	\$3,381.40		
40-1178	EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT CENTER IN SIDE WALL	1	\$2,021.30		
40-2366	32" LCD TV IN COCKPIT OVERHEAD	1	\$984.55		
40-4014	SERTA MATTRESS	1	\$420.50		
40-228	WOODGRAIN DASH PANELS	1	\$253.75		
40-1530	SLIDE-OUT TRAY IN BASEMENT STORAGE	1	\$1,087.50		
40-RV	RVIA ADVERTISING SEAL	1	\$158.05		
40-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,152.00		
40-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$459.00		
40-T	TOLLS	1	\$17.00		

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail	
\$251,052.00	\$9,935.05	\$260,987.05	

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD